GAMIDA CELL LTD.

GAMIDA CELL LTD.

ISIN:

Overview

2024/05/24 18:54:51

Price
0.017 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1L0011552663

WKN: -

2.41% (0.00)

ISIN IL0011552663
Symbol 9120009487
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.016 USD
0.0183 USD
0.016 USD
0.0166 USD
0.016931 USD
332,754
5,633.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/10
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/17

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &

Sy

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IL0011552663&ID_NOTATION=233562916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07ea46bf1393baf1ceaeb75f339d6890de25991375207402a9110f29029fcff9&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-10%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=093d971bc02f0367c&time=1718121344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee52d2e998776896fbed15385bdada2602a787ad9ed4ca98ca425b748ba5af2d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3599cd54fd03573d&time=1718121344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1febb924ddaa0066a13df91b722ffdd2b35d7c0fda92b718846f1f0c379f6477&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2be155b860b168b11&time=1718121344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cf6ac7d98f97434a45d03f7206993c5eaee83760d3f94d5471793f1032acd12&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e1968ee938116368&time=1718121344&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f90c8fea243ba0a3163474b0a65fd91648465ced616d1f845c3e1dd78fc7287&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7acc15e98448d0891&time=1718121344&tool=RSC

GAMIDA CELL LTD.

Details

2024/05/24 18:54:51

Price
0.017 USD

Difference

General attributes

2.41% (0.00)

ISIN IL0011552663
Symbol 9120009487
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.016 USD
High 0.0183 USD
Low 0.016 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0166 USD
VWAP 0.016931 USD
Volume (pcs) 332,754
Trading volume 5,633.72
Number of trades 55
Last size 270
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -94.79% -99.17% -99.72%
Perf (abs.) -0.31 -2.04 -6.05
Beta 2.79 0.54 0.47

Volatility 309.02  228.84 155.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.017 USD (283,840)
0.016 USD (754,970)
0.212 USD (6,604,986)
0.737 USD (3,780,128)
0.487 USD (2024/01/29)
0.008 USD (2024/04/11)
2.510 USD (2023/06/05)
0.008 USD (2024/04/11)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 18:54 0.017 USD 0.01 55

Issues 24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=233562916

GAMIDA CELL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

gamida (eell

Contact Details
GAMIDA CELL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE
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Company Profile
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